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General Information

Important Note

The information presented in this guide is based on the most current information available and is intended for internal use only. Mercedes-Benz reserves the

right to make changes at any time, without notice, to colors, materials, equipment, special specifications and models.

Pricing may not yet be finalized for some models or options.
Due to variances among monitors and printers the colors that appear on your screen and printouts may not be exact.

For illustrative purposes, some images may show vehicles with European Specification.

Revision History
Date Description
06/27/2023 G-Class DOG Published
06/26/2023 IMPORTANT NOTE - During the transition to our new Vehicle Ordering System, descriptions in Netstar for option codes are showing
inaccurate. The Dealer Ordering Guide is the correct resource for the name and description of all option, upholstery,
package, trim, paint, and wheel codes. MBUSA is aware of this ongoing issue and is working to resolve as quickly as possible.
S EANMS
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What's New

Features

® - F85 (Obsidian Black Roof) and F86 (Black Magno Roof) must be ® For ease of ordering: Please select the desired paint first, followed by
selected if requested if requested w/ DE9 or DF4 the applicable night package code (DC1, DE9, DF4)
® MANUFAKTUR Moonlight White Magno and MANUFAKTUR Kalahari ® MANUFAKTUR Sun Yellow now available on the G 63 and G 63 4x4

Gold Magno now available on the G63 ® G manufaktur is now MANUFAKTUR

® G manufaktur grab handle inserts now w/ MANUFAKTUR font

® MANUFAKTUR Platinum Black (046) and MANUFAKTUR Mystic Brown
(052) are discontinued

G63 4x4 Only

® For Interior Configurations of the 4x4: One must only need to select
the requested upholstery color. No further packages are needed.
Please follow Easy To Order guide below!
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G63W4 (463.277)

MSRP: TBD

Transmission: AMG SPEEDSHIFT TCT 9G
Automatic Transmission

Acceleration 0-60 mph (sec): 4.5

Engine Configuration : Handcrafted AMG 4.0L
V8 Biturbo Engine

Power (hp): 577

Torque (Ib-ft): 627

Launch Date: Q4 2023

Models

G63W44 (463.280)

MSRP: TBD

Transmission: AMG SPEEDSHIFT TCT 9G
Automatic Transmission

Acceleration 0-60 mph (sec): 5.0

Engine Configuration : Handcrafted AMG 4.0L
V8 Biturbo Engine

Power (hp): 577

Torque (Ib-ft): 627

Launch Date: Q4 2023

S/ EANMS
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Standard Equipment

G63W4

Performance & Handling

Handcrafted AMG 4.0L V8 biturbo engine

AMG DYNAMIC SELECT with 5 drive modes & 3 additional off-road
modes

AMG RIDE CONTROL suspension with adjustable damping
AMG Performance exhaust system w/ switchable exhaust flaps

3 independent differential locks

Comfort & Convenience

12.3" Widescreen Digital Instrument Cluster
3-zone climate control w/ air ionization
64-color ambient lighting

115V socket

Exclusive Interior Package

Heated front and rear seats

Split folding rear seats (40/60)

Foldable rear center armrest w/ two cup holders
Apple CarPlay & Android Auto

SiriusXM® Radio with 6-month all-access trial
KEYLESS-START

Heated windshield and washer system w/ rain-sensing windshield
wipers

Auto-dimming rear-view mirror and exterior mirror on driver’s side

Brush guard

Safety & Security

Active Parking Assist PARKTRONIC with 360° Surround View Camera

Active Lane Keeping Assist
Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC
ATTENTION ASSIST

Blind Spot Assist

Mercedes-Benz Emergency Call

Traffic Sign Assist

AMG SPEEDSHIFT TCT 9G automatic transmission
Permanent all-wheel drive (40:60 distribution)

AMG high-performance braking system

2-speed transfer case (low range)

Electric steering rack

COMAND Online navigation system incl. 12.3” media display
Power tilt/sliding sunroof

Garage door opener

AMG floor mats

12-way power front seats w/ memory function

EASY-PACK load compartment cover

Double cup holder in the front center console

AMG Performance steering wheel (w/ AMG steering wheel buttons)
Burmester® Surround Sound System

Mercedes me connect services w/ 1-year trial

Privacy glass for rear windows

Heated and power-folding exterior mirrors

Tow hitch

Stainless steel running boards

Active Brake Assist

Active MULTIBEAM LED Lighting System
Anti-Theft Alarm System

10 Airbags (2x front, 2x knee, 2x window, 4x side)
Heat- and noise-insulating glass

PRE-SAFE®
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G63W44

Performance & Handling
® Handcrafted AMG 4.0L V8 biturbo engine

® AMG DYNAMIC SELECT with 5 drive modes & 3 additional off-road
modes

® AMG RIDE CONTROL suspension with adjustable damping
® AMG Performance exhaust system w/ switchable exhaust flaps
® 3 independent differential locks

® Portal Axles

Comfort & Convenience

® AMG SPEEDSHIFT TCT 9G automatic transmission
® Permanent all-wheel drive (40:60 distribution)

® AMG high-performance braking system

® 2-speed transfer case (low range)

® Electric steering rack

® 12.3" Widescreen Digital Instrument Cluster
® 3-zone climate control w/ air ionization

® 64-color ambient lighting

® AMG floor mats

® 12-way power front seats w/ memory function
® EASY-PACK load compartment cover

® Double cup holder in the front center console
® AMG Performance steering wheel (w/ AMG steering wheel buttons)
® Burmester® Surround Sound System

® Mercedes me connect services w/ 1-year trial
® Privacy glass for rear windows

® Heated and power-folding exterior mirrors

® Brush guard

Safety & Security

COMAND Online navigation system incl. 12.3” media display
Power tilt/sliding sunroof

115V socket

Exclusive Interior Package Plus

Heated front and rear seats

Split folding rear seats (40/60)

Foldable rear center armrest w/ two cup holders

Apple CarPlay & Android Auto

SiriusXM® Radio with 6-month all-access trial
KEYLESS-START

Heated windshield and washer system w/ rain-sensing windshield
wipers

Auto-dimming rear-view mirror and exterior mirror on driver’s side

Stainless steel running boards

® Active Parking Assist PARKTRONIC with 360° Surround View Camera

® Lane Keeping Assist

® Anti-Theft Alarm System

10 Airbags (2x front, 2x knee, 2x window, 4x side)
® Heat- and noise-insulating glass

® PRE-SAFE®

Active Brake Assist

Active MULTIBEAM LED Lighting System
ATTENTION ASSIST

Blind Spot Assist

Mercedes-Benz Emergency Call

Traffic Sign Assist
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Paint

Non-Metallic Paints
040U - Black 149U - Polar White
Metallic Paints
775 - Iridium Silver 859 - Mojave Silver 963 - Indium Grey 992 - Selenite Grey
183 - Magnetite Black 197 - Obsidian Black 660 - Rubellite Red 890 - Lunar Blue
896 - Brilliant Blue 300 - Jade Green 989 - Emerald Green
MANUFAKTUR Paints

885 - MANUFAKTUR Moonlight White 051 - MANUFAKTUR Platinum magno 041 - MANUFAKTUR Graphite 056 - MANUFAKTUR Night Black
Metallic metallic magno

032 - MANUFAKTUR Mystic Blue 996 - MANUFAKTUR Cardinal Red 914 - MANUFAKTUR Sun Yellow Non-
metallic metallic Metallic

MANUFAKTUR Signature Paints

\

{
[
i
»

659 - MANUFAKTUR Moonlight White 795 - MANUFAKTUR Sintered Bronze 124 - MANUFAKTUR Arabian Grey 693 - MANUFAKTUR Desert Silver
Magno magno non-metallic metallic

677 - MANUFAKTUR Kalahari Gold 054 - MANUFAKTUR Monza Grey 164 - MANUFAKTUR Dark Olive 934 - MANUFAKTUR China Blue non-
Magno magno Green magno metallic

162 - MANUFAKTUR South Sea Blue 026 - MANUFAKTUR Sea Blue 904 - MANUFAKTUR Midnight Blue 825 - MANUFAKTUR Deep Green
metallic metallic non-metallic non-metallic

255 - MANUFAKTUR Olive metallic 271 - MANUFAKTUR Dakota Brown 464 - MANUFAKTUR Desert Sand 658 - MANUFAKTUR Copper Orange
magno non-metallic Magno
Limited availability Limited availability. G 63 4x4 only

823 - MANUFAKTUR Cardinal Red

Limited availability. G 63 4x4 only

Magno
Limited availability. G 63 4x4 only

644 - MANUFAKTUR Brilliant Blue

376 - MANUFAKTUR Green Hell

Limited availability. G 63 4x4 only

Description Availability

040U Black All Models $0

149U Polar White All Models $0

775 Iridium Silver All Models $0

859 Mojave Silver All Models $0

963 Indium Grey All Models $0

992 Selenite Grey All Models $0

183 Magnetite Black All Models $0

197 Obsidian Black All Models $0

660 Rubellite Red All Models $0

890 Lunar Blue All Models $0

896 Brilliant Blue All Models $0

300 Jade Green All Models $0

989 Emerald Green All Models $0

885 MANUFAKTUR Moonlight White Metallic All Models $2,300

051 MANUFAKTUR Platinum magno All Models $2,300 (G63W4)

$3,950 (G63W44)
041 MANUFAKTUR Graphite metallic All Models $2,300
056 MANUFAKTUR Night Black magno All Models $2,300 (G63W4)
$3,950 (G63W44)

032 MANUFAKTUR Mystic Blue metallic All Models $2,300

996 MANUFAKTUR Cardinal Red metallic All Models $2,300

914 MANUFAKTUR Sun Yellow Non-Metallic All Models $2,300

659 MANUFAKTUR Moonlight White Magno All Models $6,500

795 MANUFAKTUR Sintered Bronze magno All Models $6,500

124 MANUFAKTUR Arabian Grey non-metallic All Models $6,500

693 MANUFAKTUR Desert Silver metallic All Models $6,500

677 MANUFAKTUR Kalahari Gold Magno All Models $6,500

054 MANUFAKTUR Monza Grey magno All Models $6,500

164 MANUFAKTUR Dark Olive Green magno All Models $6,500

934 MANUFAKTUR China Blue non-metallic All Models $6,500

162 MANUFAKTUR South Sea Blue metallic All Models $6,500

026 MANUFAKTUR Sea Blue metallic All Models $6,500

904 MANUFAKTUR Midnight Blue non-metallic All Models $6,500

825 MANUFAKTUR Deep Green non-metallic All Models $6,500

255 MANUFAKTUR Olive metallic All Models $6,500

271 MANUFAKTUR Dakota Brown magno All Models $6,500

Limited availability

464 MANUFAKTUR Desert Sand non-metallic All Models $6,500

658 MANUFAKTUR Copper Orange Magno G63W44 $6,500
Limited availability. G 63 4x4 only

823 MANUFAKTUR Cardinal Red Magno G63W44 $7,500
Limited availability. G 63 4x4 only

644 MANUFAKTUR Brilliant Blue Magno G63W44 $6,500
Limited availability. G 63 4x4 only

376 MANUFAKTUR Green Hell Magno G63w44 $7,500
Limited availability. G 63 4x4 only
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Wheels

RG1 - 20” AMG 10-Spoke Wheels RG7 - 20” AMG Twin 5-Spoke RG2 - 21” AMG Twin 5-Spoke Wheels RJ6 - 21” AMG Twin 5-Spoke Wheels,
Standard Wheels, Matte Black 21" Matte Black
20" 20" RO1 21"
RO2 All-Terrain AMG Twin 5-Spoke Wheels RO1
AMG 10-Spoke Wheels AMG Twin 5-Spoke Wheels, Matte Black Not available w/ AMG Night Packages AMG Twin 5-Spoke Wheels, Matte Black
Not available w/ AMG Night Packages Requires AMG Trail Packge (DES8) (DC1/DE9/DF4) 285/45 R21 on 10Jx 21 ET 33 (Front) :
(DC1/DE9/DF4) 275/50 R20 on 9.5 ) x 20 ET 35 (Front) : 285/45 R21 on 10 ] x 21 ET 33 (Front) : 285/45 R21 on 10 ) x 21 ET 33 (Rear)
275/50 R20 on 9.5 ) x 20 ET 35 (Front) : 275/50 R20 on 9.5 ] x 20 ET 35 (Rear) 285/45 R21 on 10 J x 21 ET 33 (Rear)

275/50 R20 on 9.5 x 20 ET 35 (Rear)

RG5 - 22 AMG Cross-Spoke Wheels RG4 - 22 AMG Cross-Spoke Wheels, RJ8 - 22 AMG Forged Monoblock RJ9 - 22" AMG Forged Monoblock
2om Matte Black Wheels, Matte Black Wheels, Polished
RO1 22" 22" 22"
AMG Cross-Spoke Forged Wheels RO1 RO1 RO1
Not available w/ AMG Night Packages AMG Cross-Spoke Forged Wheels, Matte AMG Forged Monoblock Wheels, Matte Black AMG Forged Monoblock Wheels, Polished
(DC1/DE9/DF4) Black 295/40 R22 on 10 ) x 22 ET 36 (Front) : Not available w/ AMG Night Packages
295/40 R22 on 10 J x 22 ET 36 (Front) : 295/40 R22 on 10 J x 22 ET 36 (Front) : 295/40 R22 on 101 x 22 ET 36 (Rear) (DC1/DE9/DF4)
295/40 R22 on 10 J x 22 ET 36 (Rear) 295/40 R22 on 10 ) x 22 ET 36 (Rear) 295/40 R22 on 10 J x 22 ET 36 (Front) :

295/40 R22 on 10 J x 22 ET 36 (Rear)

RGS8 - 22” AMG Multi-Spoke Wheel RG9 - 22" AMG Multi-Spoke (Black)
22" 22"
RO2 RO2
22” AMG Multi-Spoke Wheel (Black w/ a high- 22" AMG Multi-Spoke (Black)
seen finish) Only/ DC1, DE9, DF4
325/55 R22 on 9,5]) x 22 ET60 325/55 R22 on 9,5] x 22 ET60

Code  Wheel Description Wheel Dimensions Mobility Availability MSRP
Size
RG1 20" AMG 10-Spoke Wheels 275/50 R20 on 9.5 x 20 ET 35 (Front) : 275/50 R20 on 9.5 ) RO2 G63W4 $0
Not available w/ AMG Night Packages x 20 ET 35 (Rear)
(DC1/DE9/DF4)
Standard
RG7 20" AMG Twin 5-Spoke Wheels, Matte Black 275/50 R20 on 9.5 ) x 20 ET 35 (Front) : 275/50 R20 on 9.5] All-Terrain G63w4 $0
Requires AMG Trail Packge (DES8) x 20 ET 35 (Rear)
RG2 21" AMG Twin 5-Spoke Wheels 285/45 R21 on 10 ) x 21 ET 33 (Front) : 285/45 R21 on 10 x RO1 G63w4 $1,100
Not available w/ AMG Night Packages 21 ET 33 (Rear)
(DC1/DE9/DF4)
RJ6 21" AMG Twin 5-Spoke Wheels, Matte Black 285/45 R21 on 10J x 21 ET 33 (Front) : 285/45 R21 on 10 x RO1 G63wW4 $1,600

21 ET 33 (Rear)

RG5 22" AMG Cross-Spoke Forged Wheels 295/40 R22 on 10 ) x 22 ET 36 (Front) : 295/40 R22 on 10 J X RO1 G63W4 $4,150
Not available w/ AMG Night Packages 22 ET 36 (Rear)
(DC1/DE9/DF4)
RG4 22" AMG Cross-Spoke Forged Wheels, Matte 295/40 R22 on 10 J x 22 ET 36 (Front) : 295/40 R22 on 10 ] X RO1 G63W4 $4,650
Black 22 ET 36 (Rear)
RJ8 22" AMG Forged Monoblock Wheels, Matte Black 295/40 R22 on 10 x 22 ET 36 (Front) : 295/40 R22 on 10 J x RO1 G63w4 $5,400

22 ET 36 (Rear)

RJ9 22" AMG Forged Monoblock Wheels, Polished 295/40 R22 on 10 ) x 22 ET 36 (Front) : 295/40 R22 on 10 ] x RO1 G63w4 $4,900
Not available w/ AMG Night Packages 22 ET 36 (Rear)
(DC1/DE9/DF4)
RG8 22" 22” AMG Multi-Spoke Wheel (Black w/ a high- 325/55 R22 on 9,5] x 22 ET60 RO2 G63W44 $0
seen finish)
RG9 22" 22" AMG Multi-Spoke (Black) 325/55 R22 on 9,5] x 22 ET60 RO2 G63W44 $500

Only/ DC1, DE9, DF4
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Upholstery

Nappa Leather

501 - Black 537 - Classic Red/Black 545 - Tartufo Brown/Black 575 - Macchiato Beige/Black

Exclusive Nappa Leather

801 - Black 805 - Macchiato Beige/Espresso 827 - Classic Red/Black 825 - Tartufo Brown/Black
Requires Exclusive Interior Package Plus Brown Requires Exclusive Interior Package Plus Requires Exclusive Interior Package Plus
(DB3) Requires Exclusive Interior Package Plus (DB3) (DB3)
(DB3)

MANUFAKTUR Signature Nappa Leather w/ Contrast Stitching

902 - Black w/ yacht blue stitching 903 - Black w/ white stitching 904 - Black w/ bronze stitching 906 - Black w/ lime green stitching
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package
(DD4) (DD4) (DD4) (DD4)

907 - Black w/ red stitching 909 - Black w/ gold stitching
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package
(DD4) (DD4)

MANUFAKTUR Signature Exclusive Nappa Leather w/ Contrast Stitching

902 - Black w/ yacht blue stitching 903 - Black w/ white stitching 904 - Black w/ bronze stitching 906 - Black w/ lime green stitching
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package
Plus (DD5) Plus (DD5) Plus (DD5) Plus (DD5)

907 - Black w/ red stitching 909 - Black w/ gold stitching
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package
Plus (DD5) Plus (DD5)

MANUFAKTUR Signature Nappa Leather w/ Contrast A-Band

912 - Black w/ yacht blue A-Band 916 - Black w/ lime green A-Band 917 - Black w/ bengal red A-Band
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package
(DD4) Plus (DD4) Plus (DD4)

MANUFAKTUR Signature Exclusive Nappa Leather w/ Contrast A-Band

912 - Black w/ yacht blue A-Band 916 - Black w/ lime green A-Band 917 - Black w/ bengal red A-Band
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package
Plus (DD5) Plus (DD5) Plus (DD5)

MANUFAKTUR Signature Single Tone Nappa Leather

922 - Yacht Blue 923 - Platinum White 924 - Espresso Brown 927 - Bengal Red
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package
Plus (DD4) Plus (DD4) Plus (DD4) Plus (DD4)

928 - Titanium Grey Pearl 934 - Saddle Brown
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package
Plus (DD4) Plus (DD4)

MANUFAKTUR Signature Exclusive Single Tone Nappa Leather

922 - Yacht Blue 923 - Platinum White 924 - Espresso Brown 927 - Bengal Red
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package
Plus (DD5); Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard Plus (DD5); Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard Plus (DD5); Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard Plus (DD5); Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard
(Z13) (Z13) (Z13) (Z13)

928 - Titanium Grey Pearl 934 - Saddle Brown
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package
Plus (DD5); Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard Plus (DD5); Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard
(ZI3) (213)

MANUFAKTUR Signature Two Tone Nappa Leather

952 - Yacht Blue/Black 953 - Platinum White/Black 954 - Espresso Brown/Black 957 - Bengal Red/Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package
(DD4) (DD4) (DD4) (DD4)

958 - Titanium Grey Pearl/Black 964 - Saddle Brown/Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package
(DD4) (DD4)

MANUFAKTUR Signature Exclusive Two Tone Nappa Leather

952 - Yacht Blue/Black 953A - Platinum White/Black 954 - Espresso Brown/Black 957 - Bengal Red/Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package
Plus (DD5); Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard Plus (DD5); Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard Plus (DD5); Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard Plus (DD5); Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard
(Z13) (Z13) (Z13) (Z13)

958 - Titanium Grey Pearl/Black 964 - Saddle Brown/Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package
Plus (DD5); Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard Plus (DD5); Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard
(ZI3) (213)
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Description

Availability

Price

501

537

545

575

801

805

827

825

902

903

904

906

907

909

902

903

904

906

907

909

912

916

917

912

916

917

922

923

924

927

928

934

922

923

924

927

928

934

952

953

954

957

958

964

952

953A

954

957

958

964

Black

Classic Red/Black

Tartufo Brown/Black

Macchiato Beige/Black

Black

Requires Exclusive Interior Package Plus (DB3)

Macchiato Beige/Espresso Brown

Requires Exclusive Interior Package Plus (DB3)

Classic Red/Black

Requires Exclusive Interior Package Plus (DB3)

Tartufo Brown/Black

Requires Exclusive Interior Package Plus (DB3)

Black w/ yacht blue stitching
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package (DD4)

Black w/ white stitching
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package (DD4)

Black w/ bronze stitching
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package (DD4)

Black w/ lime green stitching
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package (DD4)

Black w/ red stitching
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package (DD4)

Black w/ gold stitching
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package (DD4)

Black w/ yacht blue stitching
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5)

Black w/ white stitching
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5)

Black w/ bronze stitching
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5)

Black w/ lime green stitching
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5)

Black w/ red stitching
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5)

Black w/ gold stitching
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5)

Black w/ yacht blue A-Band
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package (DD4)

Black w/ lime green A-Band
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD4)

Black w/ bengal red A-Band
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD4)

Black w/ yacht blue A-Band
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5)

Black w/ lime green A-Band
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5)

Black w/ bengal red A-Band
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5)

Yacht Blue
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD4)

Platinum White
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD4)

Espresso Brown
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD4)

Bengal Red
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD4)

Titanium Grey Pearl
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD4)

Saddle Brown
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD4)

Yacht Blue
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5); Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard (ZI3)

Platinum White
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5); Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard (ZI3)

Espresso Brown
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5); Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard (ZI3)

Bengal Red
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5); Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard (ZI3)

Titanium Grey Pearl
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5); Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard (ZI3)

Saddle Brown
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5); Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard (ZI3)

Yacht Blue/Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package (DD4)

Platinum White/Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package (DD4)

Espresso Brown/Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package (DD4)

Bengal Red/Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package (DD4)

Titanium Grey Pearl/Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package (DD4)

Saddle Brown/Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package (DD4)

Yacht Blue/Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5); Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard (ZI3)

Platinum White/Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5); Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard (ZI3)

Espresso Brown/Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5); Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard (ZI3)

Bengal Red/Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5); Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard (ZI3)

Titanium Grey Pearl/Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5); Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard (ZI3)

Saddle Brown/Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5); Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard (ZI3)

G63W4

G63W4
G63W4
G63W4

All Models

All Models

All Models

All Models

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63W44

G63W4,
G63wW44

All Models
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Upholstery Seats Floor Mats  Upper Dash/Lower Dash ~ Seat Belts ~ Steering  Headliner
Wheel
501 Black Black Black Black/Black Black Black Black
537 Classic Red/Black Classic Red Black Black/Black Black Black Black
545 Tartufo Brown/Black Tartufo Brown Black Black/Black Black Black Black
575 Macchiato Beige/Black Macchiato Beige Black Black/Black Black Black Black
801 Black Black Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires Exclusive Interior Package Plus (DB3)
805 Macchiato Beige/Espresso Brown Macchiato Beige Macchiato Espresso Brown/Macchiato Macchiato Espresso Beige
Requires Exclusive Interior Package Plus (DB3) Beige Beige Beige Brown
827 Classic Red/Black Classic Red Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires Exclusive Interior Package Plus (DB3)
825 Tartufo Brown/Black Tartufo Brown Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires Exclusive Interior Package Plus (DB3)
902 Black w/ yacht blue stitching Black Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package (DD4)
903 Black w/ white stitching Black Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package (DD4)
904 Black w/ bronze stitching Black Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package (DD4)
906 Black w/ lime green stitching Black Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package (DD4)
907 Black w/ red stitching Black Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package (DD4)
909 Black w/ gold stitching Black Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package (DD4)
902 Black w/ yacht blue stitching Black Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5)
903 Black w/ white stitching Black Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5)
904 Black w/ bronze stitching Black Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5)
906 Black w/ lime green stitching Black Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5)
907 Black w/ red stitching Black Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5)
909 Black w/ gold stitching Black Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5)
912 Black w/ yacht blue A-Band Black/Yacht Blue Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package (DD4)
916 Black w/ lime green A-Band Black/Lime Green Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD4)
917 Black w/ bengal red A-Band Black/Bengal Red Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD4)
912 Black w/ yacht blue A-Band Black/Yacht Blue Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5)
916 Black w/ lime green A-Band Black/Lime Green Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5)
917 Black w/ bengal red A-Band Black/Bengal Red Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5)
922 Yacht Blue Yacht Blue Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD4)
923 Platinum White Platinum White Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD4)
924 Espresso Brown Espresso Brown Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD4)
927 Bengal Red Bengal Red Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD4)
928 Titanium Grey Pearl Titanium Grey Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD4) Pearl
934 Saddle Brown Saddle Brown Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD4)
922 Yacht Blue Yacht Blue Black Black/Black or Black/Yacht Blue Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5); with ZI3
Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard (ZI3)
923 Platinum White Platinum White Black Black/Black or Black/Platinum Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5); White with ZI3
Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard (ZI3)
924 Espresso Brown Espresso Brown Black Black/Black or Black/Espresso Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5); Brown with ZI3
Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard (Z13)
927 Bengal Red Bengal Red Black Black/Black or Black/Bengal Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5); Red with ZI3
Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard (ZI3)
928 Titanium Grey Pearl Titanium Grey Black Black/Black or Black/Titanium Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5); Pearl Grey Pearl with ZI3
Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard (Z13)
934 Saddle Brown Saddle Brown Black Black/Black or Black/Saddle Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5); Brown with ZI3
Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard (ZI3)
952 Yacht Blue/Black Yacht Blue/Black Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package (DD4)
953 Platinum White/Black Platinum Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package (DD4) White/Black
954 Espresso Brown/Black Espresso Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package (DD4) Brown/Black
957 Bengal Red/Black Bengal Red/Black Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package (DD4)
958 Titanium Grey Pearl/Black Titanium Grey Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package (DD4) Pearl/Black
964 Saddle Brown/Black Saddle Black Black/Black Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package (DD4) Brown/Black
952 Yacht Blue/Black Yacht Blue/Black Black Black/Black or Black/Yacht Blue Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5); with ZI3
Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard (ZI3)
953A Platinum White/Black Platinum Black Black/Black or Black/Platinum Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5); White/Black White with ZI3
Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard (ZI3)
954 Espresso Brown/Black Espresso Black Black/Black or Black/Espresso Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5); Brown/Black Brown with ZI3
Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard (ZI3)
957 Bengal Red/Black Bengal Red/Black Black Black/Black or Black/Bengal Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5); Red with ZI3
Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard (Z13)
958 Titanium Grey Pearl/Black Titanium Grey Black Black/Black or Black/Titanium Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5); Pearl/Black Grey Pearl with ZI3
Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard (ZI3)
964 Saddle Brown/Black Saddle Black Black/Black or Black/Saddle Black Black Black
Requires MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5); Brown/Black Brown with ZI13
Available w/ Two-Tone Dashboard (ZI3)
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VA1l - MANUFAKTUR Natural Grain VA2 - Natural Grain Walnut wood VA3 - Brown Ash wood trim VA4 - Light Brown Zen wood trim
Black-Flamed Ash wood trim trim

VA5 - Metal Weave trim ZG2 - MANUFAKTUR Black Piano ZG6 - AMG Carbon Fiber trim VA7 - AMG Matte Carbon Fiber trim
Lacquer trim G63 4x4 only

Description Availability
VAl MANUFAKTUR Natural Grain Black-Flamed Ash wood trim All Models $1,300
VA2 Natural Grain Walnut wood trim All Models $0
VA3 Brown Ash wood trim All Models $0
VA4 Light Brown Zen wood trim All Models $0
VA5 Metal Weave trim All Models $0
G2 MANUFAKTUR Black Piano Lacquer trim All Models $800
ZG6 AMG Carbon Fiber trim All Models $3,700
VA7 AMG Matte Carbon Fiber trim G63W44 $0
G63 4x4 only
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Packages

Code Packages Availability

PK2 Seat Comfort Package G63wW4
only i.c.w 501, 537, 545, 575
® PA9 - Active Multicontour Front Seats with Massage and Driving
Dynamic Function
Ventilated Front Seats (adds perforation to the seat backrests
and cushions)
® P72 - ENERGIZING Comfort Control

Rapid Heating Front Seats

VGO Rubber Mat Set G63W4
® VL4 - Rubber Mat for Load Compartment
® PA2 - Interior Rubber Floor Mats

PT2 AMG Performance Package G63W4
® 710 - AMG Top Speed Delimiter
® B14 - AMG Carbon Fiber Engine Cover

DB2 Exclusive Interior Package G63wW4
Standard
® Black Microfiber Headliner (FH5)
® Seat upholstery in nappa leather

® Inside of tailgate finished in nappa leather in upholstery color

® Air vents in silver chrome

® AMG Floor Mats (V43)

Frameless Rearview Mirror (F75)

AMG badge on the front seats

Upper and lower parts of dashboard finished in leather with

extended scope of topstitching (JCO)

DB3 Exclusive Interior Package Plus (only i.c.w. 8xx Series G63w4
Leather)
Not available w/ MANUFAKTUR Interior Package (DD4) or
MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (DD5). Standard on G63W44
® Seat Comfort Package (PK2)
® P77 - MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (P77):
O JC1 Upper and lower parts of dashboard in Nappa leather
with extended scope of topstitching
Armrests in the doors and center console plus the complete
door paneling in Exclusive Nappa leather
O Seat upholstery in Exclusive Nappa with a diamond design
O Upper door panels, kneepads plus inside of tailgate in
Exclusive Nappa leather with diamond design
O MANUFAKTUR badge on the grab handle for the front

passenger

DD4 MANUFAKUR Interior Package (only i.c.w. 9xx Series G63wW4
Leather)
Not available w/ Exclusive Interior Package Plus (DB3) or
MANUFATKUR Interior Package Plus (DD5)
® P76 - Exclusive Interior Package
O Seat upholstery in nappa leather
O MANUFAKTUR badge on the grab handle for the front
passenger
© Upper door panels, kneepads, armrests in the doors and
center console plus inside of tailgate in Nappa leather

® PK2 - Seat Comfort Package (PK2)

DD5 MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (only i.c.w. 9xx G63W4
Series Leather)
Not available w/ Exclusive Interior Package Plus (DB3) or
MANUFAKTUR Interior Package (DD4)
® PK2 - Seat Comfort Package (PK2)
® P77 - MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus (P77):
O JC1 Upper and lower parts of dashboard in Nappa leather
with extended scope of topstitching
Armrests in the doors and center console plus the complete
door paneling in Exclusive Nappa leather
O Seat upholstery in Exclusive Nappa with a diamond design
O Upper door panels, kneepads plus inside of tailgate in
Exclusive Nappa leather with diamond design
O MANUFAKTUR badge on the grab handle for the front

passenger

DC1 AMG Night Package All Models
Not available w/ AMG Night Package Plus (DE9). Not available w/
the following paints: Black (040), Magnetite Black (183)
® P56 - AMG Night Package
O Brush guard in black
Front grille in gun metal grey
Underguard in black

Exteriors mirrors painted in obsidian black

O O O O

Spare wheel cover ring and trim bumper elements painted in

obsidian black (G63W4 only)

OPT - Must choose between

O 22" AMG Multispoke Wheels, Matte Black (RG9) (G63W44
only)

O 22" AMG Multispoke Wheels w/ Black Accents (RG8)
(G63wW44 only)

O 22" AMG Cross-Spoke Forged Wheels, Matte Black (RG4)

O 21” AMG Twin 5-Spoke Wheels, Matte Black (RI6)

O 22" AMG Forged Monoblock Wheels, Matte Black (RI8)

DE9 AMG Night Package Plus All Models
Not available w/ AMG Night Package (DC1) Not available w/ the
following paints: Black (040), Magnetite Black (183), Obsidian Black
(197) and all magno paints
® Mercedes-Benz Star in Black
® P56 - AMG Night Package
O Brush guard in black
O Front grille in gun metal grey
O Underguard in black
O Exteriors mirrors painted in obsidian black
O gSpare wheel cover ring and trim bumper elements painted in
obsidian black (G63W4 only)
© OPT - Must choose between
O 22" AMG Multispoke Wheels, Matte Black (RG9) (G63W44
only)
O 22" AMG Multispoke Wheels w/ Black Accents (RG8)
(G63wW44 only)
O 22" AMG Cross-Spoke Forged Wheels, Matte Black (RG4)
O 21” AMG Twin 5-Spoke Wheels, Matte Black (RI6)
O 22” AMG Forged Monoblock Wheels, Matte Black (RI8)
® Wheel arch flares, front and rear bumpers in Black

® Exterior Lettering in Black

DE8 AMG Trail Package G63wW4

Not available w/ AMG Top Speed Delimiter (Z10)

® AMG RIDE CONTROL suspension optimised for off-road use
(TP1)

" Rear Mud Flaps (P48)

® All-Season Floor Mats (PA2)

® UDG - Must choose underguard
O Underguard in Obsidian Black (C55)
O Underguard in Night Black Magno (C56)

® 20” AMG Twin 5-Spoke Wheels in Matte Black with All-Terrain
Tires (RG7)

DF4 AMG Night Package Magno All Models
Not available w/ AMG Night Package (DC1) or AMG Night Package
Plus (DE9) Requires Magno paints (051, 054, 056, 164, 271, 795,
644, 677, 659, 823).
" NPM - AMG Night Package Magno
O Brush guard in Night Black Magno

@)

7U8 - Exterior Lettering in Black

(@)

CK1 - Mirror Housings in Night Black Magno

O

CK9 - Wheel arch flares, front and rear bumpers in Night
Black Magno

RB3 - Spare Wheel Cover painted in Night Black Magno
CS1 - Mercedes-Benz Star in Black

AMG Front grille in gun metal grey

C56 - Underguard in Night Black Magno

o O O O O

OPT - Must choose between

O 22" AMG Multispoke Wheels, Matte Black (RG9) (G63W44
only)

O 22" AMG Multispoke Wheels w/ Black Accents (RG8)
(G63wW44 only)

O 22" AMG Cross-Spoke Forged Wheels, Matte Black (RG4)

O 21” AMG Twin 5-Spoke Wheels, Matte Black (RI6)

O 22” AMG Forged Monoblock Wheels, Matte Black (RI8)

$2,420

$300

$3,700

$0

$7,400

$3,300

$8,250

$1,950

$2,250

$3,150

$3,600
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Options

Factory Options
Options Availability  MSRP
BS1 AMG Brake Calipers in Silver All Models $0
BS2 AMG Brake Calipers in Red All Models $0
VL9 AMG Performance Steering Wheel in Nappa G63W4 $0
Standard on G63W4
L6H AMG Performance Steering Wheel in Carbon Fiber/Microfiber All Models $900
Only AMG Carbon Fiber trim (ZG6) : Not available w/ upholstery 805 (G63W4)
$0
(G63W44)
L6K AMG Performance Steering Wheel in Nappa/Microfiber All Models $500
Only w/ MANUFAKTUR Natural Grain Black-Flamed Ash wood trim (VA1), Metal Weave trim (VA5), MANUFAKTUR Black Piano Lacquer trim (ZG2) or (G63W4)
AMG Carbon Fiber trim (ZG6) : Not available w/ upholstery 805 $0
(G63W44)
L6L AMG Performance Steering Wheel in Wood/Leather All Models $600
Only w/ MANUFAKTUR Black Piano Lacquer trim (ZG2) Not available w/ upholstery 805 (G63W4)
$0
(G63W44)
LH1 Heated Steering Wheel All Models $250
Removes standard AMG Steering Wheel Buttons (U88)
F85 Roof Painted in Obsidian Black All Models $1,200
Requires: DE9 / Not available w/ the following paints: Black (040), MANUFAKTUR Platinum Black (046), Magnetite Black (183), Obsidian Black (197)
and all magno paints. Not available with DC1 AMG Night Package
F86 Roof Painted in Night Black Magno All Models $1,320
Requires: DF4 / Only available with magno paint (051, 054, 164, 271, 795) and 644, 658, 677, 659, 823 for G63W44. If 056 Night Black Magno paint is
selected, roof comes standard in body color so no need to add this option.
RB5 Spare Wheel Cover in Vehicle Color G63W4 $1,200
N/A with DC1, DE9, DF4
RA1 Omission of All-Terrain Tires G63W4 $0
only w/ IE8 and DE8
V36 Leather Grab Handles All Models $550
Requires Exclusive Interior Package (DB2) or Exclusive Interior Package Plus (DB3) or MANUFAKTUR Interior Package (DD4) or MANUFAKTUR
Interior Package Plus (DD5)
ZI3 Two-Tone Dashboard All Models $600
Incl. the lower part of the dashboard, the center armrest plus the side section of the center console in the same color shade as the seat appointments
Requires MANUFAKTUR Package Plus (DD5) Requires one of the following upholsteries: 922, 923, 924, 927, 928, 934, 952, 953, 954, 957, 958, 964
GKO MANUFAKTUR Logo Package G63w4 $650
includes: Door locking knob with embossed logo and Logo projector in exterior mirror
L6G AMG Performance Steering Wheel in Microfiber G63W44 $0
G63 4x4 Only. Available only w/ VA1, VA5, VA7, ZG2, ZG6
F52 PROFESSIONAL Roof Rack G63w44 $5,000
VV3 MANUFAKTUR Cherry Wood luggage compartment floor G63W44 $2,400
L AAMS 2024 G-Class SUV 10/26/2023 10:33:00 14



VPC Installed Options

Code Options Availability MSRP

D09 Wheel Locking Bolts $160
N/A on G63 4x4

D49 First Aid Kit $35
D38 AMG Star Set $85
D48 AMG Affalterbach Crest Tow Hitch Plug $100
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Specifications

G63W4 v

Drivetrain

Transmission AMG SPEEDSHIFT TCT 9G Automatic Transmission
Drive Configuration All-wheel drive

Engine Configuration Handcrafted AMG 4.0L V8 Biturbo Engine

Power (hp) 577

Fuel Requirement (Octane) 91

Torque (Ib-ft) 627

Compression 8.6:1

Fuel Tank Size (gallons) 26.42

Displacement (cc) 3,982

Performance

Acceleration 0-60 mph (sec)

Top Speed (mph) 137/149 (w/ drivers package)
Top Speed (mph) 137/149 (w/ drivers package)
Fuel Economy City: 13 mpg Hwy: 16 mpg
Vehicle Length (in.) 191.85

Vehicle Width with Mirrors (in.) 86.10

Vehicle Height (in.) 77.40

Wheelbase (in.) 113.78

Curb Weight (lbs.) 5,842

Wheels and Tires

Interior Dimensions

Trunk Size (cubic feet) 37.39
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G63W44 v

Chassis
Drivetrain

Transmission AMG SPEEDSHIFT TCT 9G Automatic Transmission
Drive Configuration All-wheel drive

Engine Configuration Handcrafted AMG 4.0L V8 Biturbo Engine

Power (hp) 577

Fuel Requirement (Octane) 91

Torque (Ib-ft) 627

Compression 8.6:1

Fuel Tank Size (gallons) 26.42

Displacement (cc) 3,982

Performance

Acceleration 0-60 mph (sec)
Top Speed (mph) 130
Top Speed (mph) TBD (w/ drivers package)

Fuel Economy

Fuel Economy

Exterior Dimensions

Vehicle Length (in.) 194.45
Vehicle Width with Mirrors (in.) 89.96
Vehicle Height (in.) 88.78
Wheelbase (in.) 113.07
Curb Weight (Ibs.) 6,315

Wheels and Tires

Interior Dimensions

Trunk Size (cubic feet)

(a
]
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Options In Detail

Steering Wheels

AMG
Performance
Steering Wheel in

Black Nappa
Leather (VL9)

Standard (G63W4)

3-spoke design w/
flattened bottom section,
integral AMG logo and
12-0’clock marking

Touch control buttons

Silver-colored aluminum
shift paddles

Grip area in perforated

AMG
Performance

Steering Wheel in

Microfiber (L6G)

G63W44 specific. Only w/
VAL, VA5, ZG2, ZG6 and VA7

3-spoke design w/
flattened bottom section,
integral AMG logo and
12-0’clock marking

Touch control buttons

Silver-colored aluminum
shift paddles

Full steering wheel in
microfiber

AMG
Performance
Steering Wheel in
Carbon
Fiber/Microfiber
(LoH)

Only w/ AMG Carbon Fiber
trim (ZG6) °

AMG
Performance
Steering Wheel in
Wood/Leather
(LOL)

Only w/ MANUFAKTUR Black
Piano Lacquer trim (ZG2)

3-spoke design w/
flattened bottom section,
integral AMG logo and
12-o0’clock marking

® 3-spoke design w/
flattened bottom section,
integral AMG logo and

12-o0’clock marking ® Touch control buttons

® Silver-colored aluminum
shift paddles

® Touch control buttons

® Silver-colored aluminum

nappa leather Grip area in perforated

nappa leather

shift paddles ¢

® Top and bottom section ® Grip area in microfiber

in nappa leather . °
® Top and bottom section

in high-gloss carbon fiber

Top and bottom section
in black piano lacquer

AMG

Performance
Steering Wheel in
Nappa
Leather/Microfiber
(LOK)

Only w/ MANUFAKTUR
Natural Grain Black-Flamed
Ash wood trim (VAl), Metal
Weave Trim (VA5S),
MANUFAKTUR Black Piano
Lacquer trim (ZG2) or AMG
Carbon Fiber trim (ZG6), AMG
Matte Carbon Trim (VA7)

® 3-spoke design w/
flattened bottom section,
integral AMG logo and
12-0’clock marking

® Touch control buttons

® Silver-colored aluminum
shift paddles

® Grip area in microfiber

® Top and bottom section
In nappa leather

Easy to Order: G 63 4x4°

The AMG G63 4x42 brings together high performance and extreme off-road capability, packaged with exterior and interior design details that truly set this
vehicle apart!

G 63 4x42 is more individualized than ever before. Please see below for all you need to know on how to order this special vehicle.
® Exterior Paint:
O Every exterior paint listed above is feasible
® Wheel:
O Choose between RG8 or RG9 (only w/ applicable AMG Night Pkg)
® Upholstery: Choose between 8** and 9** level Exclusive Nappa Leather. All upholsteries will come w/ Diamond Stitching

O DBS3: Exclusive Interior Package (8**) is standard

O 9** Level Exclusive Nappa Leather at additional cost
® Trim:

O All trims are available. VA7 is unique to this model.
® Steering Wheel:

O All steering wheels are available. L6G is std and unigue to this model.

Options:
O All are available, except RB5 and RA1

Please note: the Flared Wheel Arches and Protective Side Strips will remain in Carbon Fiber when selecting DC1, DE9, or DF4 Night packages.

iy,

'."-

PROFESSIONAL roof rack (F52)

The robust roof rack underscores the versatile nature of your G-Class. Larger items of luggage or expedition equipment can be stowed securely on the roof thanks to
various fastening points. Due to its continuous aluminium plates, the whole roof luggage rack can be walked on and is accessed via a removable ladder at the rear.

En P
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MANUFAKTUR Logo Package

Attention to detail that you can see and feel! Every time you open the door, you will
feel the legendary letter "G" on the elegant door knobs with embossed logo.

Package includes:

® Door knob with embossed logo

® Logo projector in the outside mirror displays the lettering "G - STRONGER
THAN TIME"

MANUFAKTUR Cherry Wood Floor Luggage
Compartment

The high-quality, handcrafted wooden load compartment floor is a particular design
highlight which enhances your G-Class.

Package Includes:
® Cherry wood load compartmetn floor
® Inlaid with dark smoked oak
® 4 aluminium rails with anti-slip rubber inserts

® 4-tie-down eyes you can stow even heavy items of luggage without them
moving.

AMG Night Package (DC1) AMG Night Package Plus (DE9)

AMG Trail Package

AMG Trail Package (DE8)

With the AMG Trail Package your G 63 makes even better progress when driving in
off-road terrain. A setup suitable for off-road operation as well as all-terrain tires
suitable for off-road use therefore form part of this special product. In addition you
benefit from optimized ride characteristics, since the comfort-oriented damper
tuning has its advantages even on paved roads.

® AMG RIDE CONTROL suspension with softer adjustable damping optimized
for off-road use (improved off-road qualities as well as ride characteristics)

® 20” AMG Twin 5-Spoke light-alloy wheels, painted in matte black with a high-
sheen finish (RG7)

® All-terrain tires (IM9) optimized for off-road use, can be deselected w/ (RA1)
® Rear mud flaps (P48)
® All-season floor mats (PA2) and Trunk Mat (VL4)

® Must Choose: Underguard in black (C55) or Underguard in night black
magno(C56)
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Gallery
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